
VENDORS

Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

GRAND TOTAL $66,584.00 $129,355.00 $150,980.46 $206,078.30 $136,234.80 $136,858.00 $164,897.00 $142,866.96 $113,860.28 

True Technology LLC Wilson Electric 

Company

$1,909.96 $156,617.00 

$100.97 $8,280.00 

25B-2383 UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLIES (UPS) BID OPENING 2/12/25 11:00 AM- BID TAB 

$86.33 $7,079.06 Included Included 

CDW-G
Heartland Business 

Systems

$1,655.95 $135,787.90 $1,388.54 $113,860.28 

$84.08 $6,894.56 Included Included

Entre Computer 

Solutions, Inc.
Ore Power LLC

$1,577.32 $129,340.24 $1,669.00 $136,858.00 $143,414.80 

$7,565.66 

$1,748.96 

$92.26 

$122,918.00 

$6,437.00 

$1,499.00

$78.50 

$59,040.00 

$7,544.00 

82 $720.00 

Eaton 2-post Rackmount Kit 82 $92.00 

IT Savvy ClearConnect
Mountain Pacific     

Contracting & Consulting

$2,406.64 $197,344.48 

$106.51 $8,733.82 

For IDFs (1500 VA Lithium Rackmount)
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