## 25B-2383 UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLIES (UPS) BID OPENING 2/12/25 11:00 AM- BID TAB

VENDORS		True Technology LLC		IT Savvy		ClearConnect		Mountain Pacific Contracting & Consulting		Entre Computer Solutions, Inc.		Ore Power LLC		Wilson Electric Company		CDW-G		Heartland Business Systems	
Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
For IDFs (1500 VA Lithium Rackmount)	82	\$720.00	\$59,040.00	\$1,499.00	\$122,918.00	\$1,748.96	\$143,414.80	\$2,406.64	\$197,344.48	\$1,577.32	\$129,340.24	\$1,669.00	\$136,858.00	\$1,909.96	\$156,617.00	\$1,655.95	\$135,787.90	\$1,388.54	\$113,860.28
Eaton 2-post Rackmount Kit	82	\$92.00	\$7,544.00	\$78.50	\$6,437.00	\$92.26	\$7,565.66	\$106.51	\$8,733.82	\$84.08	\$6,894.56	Included	Included	\$100.97	\$8,280.00	\$86.33	\$7,079.06	Included	Included
GRAND TOTAL			\$66,584.00		\$129,355.00		\$150,980.46		\$206,078.30		\$136,234.80		\$136,858.00		\$164,897.00		\$142,866.96		\$113,860.28

Winnebago County Purchasing Department 404 Elm St, Rm 202, Rockford, IL 61101 | www.wincoil.gov Phone: (815) 319- 4380 | Email: purchasing@purchasing.wincoil.gov